
2 x LED2 x LED

5.1 W

1181 lm

232 lm/W

3000 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

65%

1540 lm

10.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 4.80 in

Width: 2.56 in

Height: 4.61 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Free

Electric Electric 

System power: 10.2 W

Product data sheet
ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT
GERD8519WA-T_GRX466N-T_GRB841W
ENDO

GERD8519WA-T_GRX466N-T_GRB841W Downlight Adjustable Mirror, Square Frame Option Fixture Specifications Power:10.2W Dimming:Non-

dimmable TYPE:500TYPE Unit:2 Cutout:55 x 110 Glare Cut Off Angle:35° Weight:0.4 kg Square frame:Steel SPCC (matt white) Cone:Aluminum

(mirror finish) Driver:Remote (sold separately) x 2 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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